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SARDAR PATEL UNIVERSITY

MERIT LIST OF BACHELOR OF EDUCATION (2 YEARS)  (ONLY SPU) 2023-2024

SER.

NO.

MRT.

NO.

FORM

NO.

            NAME TOTAL CATEGORY GENDERDEG1 DEG-2

% TAGE

DEG1

% TAGE

VALLABH VIDYANAGAR

** SUBJECT : B.Com.------OPEN

1 1 986 NAZERABANU INAYATKHAN PATHAN 93.40 OPEN FBCOM 80.0083.40

2 2 328 AMRINBANU SIKANDARSHA DIWAN 92.10 SEBC FBCOM 66.5082.10

3 3 1212 ARASEENBEN YASINBHAI VAHORA 90.00 OPEN FBCOM 84.0080.00

4 4 130 KOMALBEN ANILBHAI PARMAR 88.20 SEBC FBCOM 78.0078.20

5 5 152 SHABANAMBEN PYARESAHEB RAJ 86.10 EWS FBCOM 72.5076.10

6 6 140 KAJALBEN DILIPBHAI ZALA 85.50 SEBC FBCOM 67.0075.50

7 7 776 NEHADKHAN NASIRKHAN PATHAN 85.24 OPEN MBCOM 68.5075.24

8 8 346 BRINDABEN FATESHINH RATHOD 84.80 SEBC FBCOM 73.0074.80

9 9 760 RAKESHKUMAR RAMANBHAI SODHA 84.20 SEBC MBCOM 70.0074.20

10 10 473 NISHABEN AJAYBHAI PAREKH 83.60 SEBC FBCOM 0.0083.60

11 11 341 SMITABEN DINESHBHAI MAKWANA 83.40 SC FBCOM 0.0083.40

12 12 134 DIPESHSINH TEJSINH MAHIDA 83.20 OPEN MBCOM 61.5073.20

13 13 337 DIVYA KIRANBHAI PARMAR 83.20 OPEN FBCOM 0.0083.20

14 14 613 GUNWANTSINH KIRANSINH CHAUHAN 83.00 OPEN MBCOM 0.0083.00

15 15 148 GULAMMOHIYUDDIN ALIMOHAMMAD SHAIKH 82.50 SEBC MBCOM 0.0082.50

16 16 333 TAHIRKHAN HASANKHAN PATHAN 81.90 OPEN MBCOM 0.0081.90

17 17 469 NASREENBANU SIRAJMIYAN KAJI 81.50 OPEN FBCOM 0.0081.50

18 18 616 NARENDRABHAI DALPATBHAI CHAUHAN 81.30 SEBC MBCOM 0.0081.30

19 19 983 MONIKABEN PRAVINSINH GOHEL 81.30 OPEN FBCOM 67.0071.30

20 20 756 KOMALBEN RANJITSINH RANA 81.10 OPEN FBCOM 75.5071.10

21 21 474 RINKUBEN KIRITSINH RATHOD 80.70 SEBC FBCOM 62.0070.70

22 22 332 MOHSINABANU MOHIYUDDIN KADRI 79.90 OPEN FBCOM 72.5069.90

23 23 149 KULDIPKUMAR CHANDRASINH CHAUHAN 79.80 EWS MBCOM 67.5069.80

24 24 468 JALPABEN FATESINH SODHAPARMAR 79.80 SEBC FBCOM 76.0069.80

25 25 147 VISHALSINH GOPALSINH CHAUHAN 79.60 EWS MBCOM 64.0069.60

26 26 985 HARI NILESHKUMAR KA PATEL 79.60 OPEN MBCOM 0.0079.60

27 27 612 JAVEDKHAN DILUBHA RANA 79.40 EWS MBCOM 68.0069.40
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28 28 137 DHAVALKUMAR VISHNUBHAI KHADAYATA 79.20 SC MBCOM 0.0079.20

29 29 606 POOJABEN LALCHANDBHAI MISTRY 78.90 SEBC FBCOM 52.9071.90

30 30 1043 MAYURIBAHEN AMRUTBHAI CHUNARA 78.80 OPEN FBCOM 62.5068.80

31 31 144 SABANABIBI ASPAK SAIYED 78.50 OPEN FBCOM 66.5068.50

32 32 153 RITESHKUMAR SHASHIKANTBHAI BHOI 77.70 SEBC MBCOM 0.0077.70

33 33 345 SONIYA DIPAKBHAI VANJARA 77.50 SEBC FBCOM 74.5067.50

34 34 774 ILABEN DIPSANGBHAI SOLANKI 77.30 SEBC FBCOM 0.0077.30

35 35 146 VAISHALIBEN DEVENDRAGIRI GOSWAMI 76.70 SEBC FBCOM 0.0076.70

36 36 1148 SAURABH UMESHBHAI TALPADA 76.50 OPEN MBCOM 68.0066.50

37 37 335 RAJALBEN GANPATSINH SODHAPARMAR 76.30 SEBC FBCOM 0.0076.30

38 38 330 PAYALBEN RAJUBHAI SANGADA 76.20 ST FBCOM 58.5069.20

39 39 334 HETKUMAR KAMLESHBHAI PATEL 75.70 OPEN MBCOM 0.0075.70

40 40 765 SURESHBHAI GHANSHYAMBHAI VAGHELA 75.70 SEBC MBCOM 67.0065.70

41 41 159 SAMIRA MUNIRAHEMADBHAI RANA 75.20 EWS FBCOM 62.5065.20

42 42 129 KAMLESHBHAI JAYANTIBHAI PARMAR 75.20 EWS MBCOM 0.0075.20

43 43 757 BRIJESHABEN ASHOKKUMAR CHAUHAN 75.20 SEBC FBCOM 0.0075.20

44 44 982 DHIREN KALPESHKUMAR SUTHAR 75.00 SEBC MBCOM 0.0075.00

45 45 784 KISHANBHAI MAHENDRABHAI PADHIYAR 75.00 OPEN MBCOM 61.0065.00

46 46 610 JYOTIKABEN AJITSINH THAKOR 74.70 OPEN FBCOM 57.5067.70

47 47 773 MITALBEN ARVINDBHAI PRAJAPATI 74.60 SEBC FBCOM 0.0074.60

48 48 262 PAYALBEN RAMESHBHAI PARMAR 74.00 EWS FBCOM 64.5064.00

49 49 132 DAKSHABEN SUKABHAI RATHWA 73.60 ST FBCOM 0.0073.60

50 50 138 SANTOSHBHAI RAJENDRABHAI VASAVA 73.40 ST MBCOM 0.0073.40

51 51 458 SONALBEN RAVAJIBHAI THAKOR 73.40 SEBC FBCOM 62.5063.40

52 52 783 KAUSHIKKUMAR LALJIBHAI SOLANKI 73.40 SEBC MBCOM 0.0073.40

53 53 1115 RUTVIKKUMAR ARVINDBHAI SOLANKI 73.40 EWS MBCOM 0.0073.40

54 54 1161 SEFALIBEN RAMESHBHAI DHOBI 73.20 OPEN FBCOM 66.0063.20
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55 55 611 MUSHARAFRAZA IRSHADBEG MIRZA 73.00 OPEN MBCOM 0.0073.00

56 56 127 DIPIKABEN RAMSINGBHAI RATHVA 72.30 ST FBCOM 0.0072.30

57 57 766 ASMABANU RIYAZAHEMAD SAIYED 72.30 OPEN FBCOM 0.0072.30

58 58 761 RADHIKABEN VAHJIBHAI RABARI 72.10 OPEN FBCOM 0.0072.10

59 59 462 SHILPABEN ANILBHAI ZALA 71.90 SEBC FBCOM 0.0071.90

60 60 343 DHARMENDRASINH BALVANTSINH CHAUHAN 71.80 EWS MBCOM 50.6064.80

61 61 470 AKASHKUMAR DASHRATHBHAI SOLANKI 71.60 SEBC MBCOM 54.5064.60

62 62 767 SRUSTIBEN HASMUKHBHAI PRAJAPATI 71.10 SEBC FBCOM 0.0071.10

63 63 151 AARTIBAHEN RAJESHKUMAR KADIYA 71.00 SEBC FBCOM 70.5061.00

64 64 156 HEENABEN SHANTILAL VASAVA 70.90 ST FBCOM 0.0070.90

65 65 157 MAYURIBEN GORDHANBHAI DABHI 70.70 OPEN FBCOM 0.0070.70

66 66 161 DHRUMIL SUNILBHAI PAREKH 70.70 SEBC MBCOM 0.0070.70

67 67 135 SAPANABEN SURESHBHAI BHOI 70.70 SEBC FBCOM 0.0070.70

68 68 331 ROSHANIBEN RAJENDRABHAI PRAJAPATI 70.70 SEBC FBCOM 0.0070.70

69 69 778 SABABANU SADIK HUSSAIN JULAYA 70.70 OPEN FBCOM 0.0070.70

70 70 139 AAYSHA AAFAK SHEKH 70.00 OPEN FBCOM 61.0060.00

71 71 342 CHINTANBHAI GHANSHYAMBHAI MAKWANA 70.00 SC MBCOM 0.0070.00

72 72 263 PRIYANKABEN DIPCHAND MAHESHWARI 70.00 OPEN FBCOM 0.0070.00

73 73 680 PRUTHVIRAJ ASHOKBHAI RATHOD 69.70 SC MBCOM 68.0059.70

74 74 617 KINJALBEN BHARATBHAI SOLANKI 69.60 SEBC FBCOM 0.0069.60

75 75 338 HARSHADKUMAR CHETANKUMAR RANA 69.40 OPEN MBCOM 68.0059.40

76 76 755 BANSARI HITESHBHAI TALPADA 69.40 SEBC FBCOM 0.0069.40

77 77 154 SUREKHABEN RAJUBHAI TADVI 69.20 ST FBCOM 0.0069.20

78 78 455 RAYASHABIBI AKABARKHAN RANA 69.10 OPEN FBCOM 54.3062.10

79 79 150 RADHIKABAHEN MANUBHAI MISTRY 69.00 OPEN FBCOM 43.7564.00

80 80 457 KRUTIBEN VIJAYKUMAR PANCHAL 68.80 OPEN FBCOM 74.5058.80

81 81 145 BRIJALKUMARI HARISHCHANDRA GAMIT 68.60 ST FBCOM 0.0068.60



PAGE NO. 4 / 10

SARDAR PATEL UNIVERSITY

MERIT LIST OF BACHELOR OF EDUCATION (2 YEARS)  (ONLY SPU) 2023-2024

SER.

NO.

MRT.

NO.

FORM

NO.

            NAME TOTAL CATEGORY GENDERDEG1 DEG-2

% TAGE

DEG1

% TAGE

VALLABH VIDYANAGAR

** SUBJECT : B.Com.------OPEN

82 82 329 MAFATBHAI NAVGHANBHAI VAGHARI 68.20 SEBC MBCOM 0.0068.20

83 83 126 ANJUBEN ARJANBHAI DAMOR 68.00 ST FBCOM 0.0068.00

84 84 608 TUSHARKUMAR DEEPAKBHAI TALPADA 68.00 SEBC MBCOM 0.0068.00

85 85 339 SONUBEN MANGALSINH CHAVDA 67.90 OPEN FBCOM 0.0067.90

86 86 980 KOMAL KANUBHAI PARMAR 67.50 OPEN FBCOM 64.0057.50

87 87 125 VAISHALIBEN GOVINDBHAI VASAVA 67.10 ST FBCOM 0.0067.10

88 88 467 MOHAMMADSAGIRKHAN YAHYAKHAN PATHAN 66.90 OPEN MBCOM 0.0066.90

89 89 336 JYOTIBEN PRAVINSINH SINDHA 66.70 OPEN FBCOM 0.0066.70

90 90 758 RITESHKUMAR MAHESHBHAI PARMAR 66.70 SEBC MBCOM 0.0066.70

91 91 772 DHARMISHTHABEN BHAGVANSINH SOLANKI 66.30 OPEN FBCOM 0.0066.30

92 92 160 BHUMIKA ARVINDBHAI CHAVDA 66.10 SC FBCOM 0.0066.10

93 93 667 PARSOTTAMBHAI JAYANTIBHAI SOLANKI 66.10 OPEN MBCOM 0.0066.10

94 94 464 BHUMIBEN MANUBHAI RABARI 65.70 OPEN FBCOM 0.0065.70

95 95 988 VAISHUBEN NANDUBHAI BARIA 65.40 SEBC FBCOM 0.0065.40

96 96 465 PARULBEN ISHVARBHAI PARMAR 64.80 EWS FBCOM 0.0064.80

97 97 162 VAISHALIBEN JAGDISHBHAI PADHIYAR 64.30 OPEN FBCOM 55.0057.30

98 98 142 ARUNABEN MANGILAL SUKHWAL 64.20 OPEN FBCOM 70.0054.20

99 99 785 RASILABEN LALJIBHAI SOLANKI 64.00 SEBC FBCOM 68.5054.00

100 100 1142 SUCHITA GOPALBHAI DESAI 63.90 OPEN FBCOM 54.0056.90

101 101 344 MAHIPALSINH GAMBHIRSINH CHAUHAN 63.40 EWS MBCOM 0.0063.40

102 102 1051 VIJAYKUMAR DASHRATHBHAI RATHOD 62.50 SEBC MBCOM 0.0062.50

103 103 454 SABIHABANU BASIRKHAN RANA 62.30 OPEN FBCOM 0.0062.30

104 104 136 GOPIBEN PRAVINKUMAR PARMAR 61.90 SEBC FBCOM 0.0061.90

105 105 141 SWEETYBEN GOPALBHAI VASAVA 61.50 ST FBCOM 0.0061.50

106 106 775 MAHAMADSHAHEJADSHA AKBARSHA DIWAN 61.30 SEBC MBCOM 44.1056.30

107 107 158 YUSHARABANU MAHAMMADYUNUS SHAIKH 61.10 OPEN FBCOM 0.0061.10

108 108 133 JAMIRABANU NARSINH RAJ 60.90 OPEN FBCOM 0.0060.90
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109 109 131 PRIYANKABAHEN KIRITSINH MAHIDA 60.30 OPEN FBCOM 0.0060.30

110 110 471 KAMINABEN GIRISHBHAI CHAUHAN 60.20 SC FBCOM 0.0060.20

111 111 769 RINKU ODHAVADAS LALWANI 59.91 OPEN FBCOM 54.6252.91

112 112 460 MANTHAN JAGDISHBHAI PANCHAL 59.30 OPEN MBCOM 64.5049.30

113 113 456 ALKABEN RAMESHBHAI SOLANKI 59.08 SC FBCOM 50.0052.08

114 114 1164 DIVYABEN DINESHBHAI VANKAR 57.89 SC FBCOM 48.4052.89

115 115 777 BHUMIKABEN RAJESHKUMAR DATT 57.80 SEBC FBCOM 0.0057.80

116 116 759 UNNATIBEN VINUBHAI PRAJAPATI 57.40 SEBC FBCOM 45.5052.40

117 117 981 DIPIKA JAYANTIBHAI MAKWANA 57.30 OPEN FBCOM 0.0057.30

118 118 340 DHRUVIKA ARJUNSINH PARMAR 51.40 OPEN FBCOM 0.0051.40

119 119 771 MEETABEN GIRISHBHAI LAD 51.31 SC FBCOM 47.7546.31

120 120 1139 VAISHALIBEN NIMESHBHAI PANCHAL 50.56 OPEN FBCOM 65.5040.56
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** SUBJECT : B.Com.------SC

1 11 341 SMITABEN DINESHBHAI MAKWANA 83.40 SC FBCOM 0.0083.40

2 28 137 DHAVALKUMAR VISHNUBHAI KHADAYATA 79.20 SC MBCOM 0.0079.20

3 71 342 CHINTANBHAI GHANSHYAMBHAI MAKWANA 70.00 SC MBCOM 0.0070.00

4 73 680 PRUTHVIRAJ ASHOKBHAI RATHOD 69.70 SC MBCOM 68.0059.70

5 92 160 BHUMIKA ARVINDBHAI CHAVDA 66.10 SC FBCOM 0.0066.10

6 110 471 KAMINABEN GIRISHBHAI CHAUHAN 60.20 SC FBCOM 0.0060.20

7 113 456 ALKABEN RAMESHBHAI SOLANKI 59.08 SC FBCOM 50.0052.08

8 114 1164 DIVYABEN DINESHBHAI VANKAR 57.89 SC FBCOM 48.4052.89

9 119 771 MEETABEN GIRISHBHAI LAD 51.31 SC FBCOM 47.7546.31
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1 38 330 PAYALBEN RAJUBHAI SANGADA 76.20 ST FBCOM 58.5069.20

2 49 132 DAKSHABEN SUKABHAI RATHWA 73.60 ST FBCOM 0.0073.60

3 50 138 SANTOSHBHAI RAJENDRABHAI VASAVA 73.40 ST MBCOM 0.0073.40

4 56 127 DIPIKABEN RAMSINGBHAI RATHVA 72.30 ST FBCOM 0.0072.30

5 64 156 HEENABEN SHANTILAL VASAVA 70.90 ST FBCOM 0.0070.90

6 77 154 SUREKHABEN RAJUBHAI TADVI 69.20 ST FBCOM 0.0069.20

7 81 145 BRIJALKUMARI HARISHCHANDRA GAMIT 68.60 ST FBCOM 0.0068.60

8 83 126 ANJUBEN ARJANBHAI DAMOR 68.00 ST FBCOM 0.0068.00

9 87 125 VAISHALIBEN GOVINDBHAI VASAVA 67.10 ST FBCOM 0.0067.10

10 105 141 SWEETYBEN GOPALBHAI VASAVA 61.50 ST FBCOM 0.0061.50
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1 2 328 AMRINBANU SIKANDARSHA DIWAN 92.10 SEBC FBCOM 66.5082.10

2 4 130 KOMALBEN ANILBHAI PARMAR 88.20 SEBC FBCOM 78.0078.20

3 6 140 KAJALBEN DILIPBHAI ZALA 85.50 SEBC FBCOM 67.0075.50

4 8 346 BRINDABEN FATESHINH RATHOD 84.80 SEBC FBCOM 73.0074.80

5 9 760 RAKESHKUMAR RAMANBHAI SODHA 84.20 SEBC MBCOM 70.0074.20

6 10 473 NISHABEN AJAYBHAI PAREKH 83.60 SEBC FBCOM 0.0083.60

7 15 148 GULAMMOHIYUDDIN ALIMOHAMMAD SHAIKH 82.50 SEBC MBCOM 0.0082.50

8 18 616 NARENDRABHAI DALPATBHAI CHAUHAN 81.30 SEBC MBCOM 0.0081.30

9 21 474 RINKUBEN KIRITSINH RATHOD 80.70 SEBC FBCOM 62.0070.70

10 24 468 JALPABEN FATESINH SODHAPARMAR 79.80 SEBC FBCOM 76.0069.80

11 29 606 POOJABEN LALCHANDBHAI MISTRY 78.90 SEBC FBCOM 52.9071.90

12 32 153 RITESHKUMAR SHASHIKANTBHAI BHOI 77.70 SEBC MBCOM 0.0077.70

13 33 345 SONIYA DIPAKBHAI VANJARA 77.50 SEBC FBCOM 74.5067.50

14 34 774 ILABEN DIPSANGBHAI SOLANKI 77.30 SEBC FBCOM 0.0077.30

15 35 146 VAISHALIBEN DEVENDRAGIRI GOSWAMI 76.70 SEBC FBCOM 0.0076.70

16 37 335 RAJALBEN GANPATSINH SODHAPARMAR 76.30 SEBC FBCOM 0.0076.30

17 40 765 SURESHBHAI GHANSHYAMBHAI VAGHELA 75.70 SEBC MBCOM 67.0065.70

18 43 757 BRIJESHABEN ASHOKKUMAR CHAUHAN 75.20 SEBC FBCOM 0.0075.20

19 44 982 DHIREN KALPESHKUMAR SUTHAR 75.00 SEBC MBCOM 0.0075.00

20 47 773 MITALBEN ARVINDBHAI PRAJAPATI 74.60 SEBC FBCOM 0.0074.60

21 51 458 SONALBEN RAVAJIBHAI THAKOR 73.40 SEBC FBCOM 62.5063.40

22 52 783 KAUSHIKKUMAR LALJIBHAI SOLANKI 73.40 SEBC MBCOM 0.0073.40

23 59 462 SHILPABEN ANILBHAI ZALA 71.90 SEBC FBCOM 0.0071.90

24 61 470 AKASHKUMAR DASHRATHBHAI SOLANKI 71.60 SEBC MBCOM 54.5064.60

25 62 767 SRUSTIBEN HASMUKHBHAI PRAJAPATI 71.10 SEBC FBCOM 0.0071.10

26 63 151 AARTIBAHEN RAJESHKUMAR KADIYA 71.00 SEBC FBCOM 70.5061.00

27 66 161 DHRUMIL SUNILBHAI PAREKH 70.70 SEBC MBCOM 0.0070.70
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28 67 135 SAPANABEN SURESHBHAI BHOI 70.70 SEBC FBCOM 0.0070.70

29 68 331 ROSHANIBEN RAJENDRABHAI PRAJAPATI 70.70 SEBC FBCOM 0.0070.70

30 74 617 KINJALBEN BHARATBHAI SOLANKI 69.60 SEBC FBCOM 0.0069.60

31 76 755 BANSARI HITESHBHAI TALPADA 69.40 SEBC FBCOM 0.0069.40

32 82 329 MAFATBHAI NAVGHANBHAI VAGHARI 68.20 SEBC MBCOM 0.0068.20

33 84 608 TUSHARKUMAR DEEPAKBHAI TALPADA 68.00 SEBC MBCOM 0.0068.00

34 90 758 RITESHKUMAR MAHESHBHAI PARMAR 66.70 SEBC MBCOM 0.0066.70

35 95 988 VAISHUBEN NANDUBHAI BARIA 65.40 SEBC FBCOM 0.0065.40

36 99 785 RASILABEN LALJIBHAI SOLANKI 64.00 SEBC FBCOM 68.5054.00

37 102 1051 VIJAYKUMAR DASHRATHBHAI RATHOD 62.50 SEBC MBCOM 0.0062.50

38 104 136 GOPIBEN PRAVINKUMAR PARMAR 61.90 SEBC FBCOM 0.0061.90

39 106 775 MAHAMADSHAHEJADSHA AKBARSHA DIWAN 61.30 SEBC MBCOM 44.1056.30

40 115 777 BHUMIKABEN RAJESHKUMAR DATT 57.80 SEBC FBCOM 0.0057.80

41 116 759 UNNATIBEN VINUBHAI PRAJAPATI 57.40 SEBC FBCOM 45.5052.40
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1 5 152 SHABANAMBEN PYARESAHEB RAJ 86.10 EWS FBCOM 72.5076.10

2 23 149 KULDIPKUMAR CHANDRASINH CHAUHAN 79.80 EWS MBCOM 67.5069.80

3 25 147 VISHALSINH GOPALSINH CHAUHAN 79.60 EWS MBCOM 64.0069.60

4 27 612 JAVEDKHAN DILUBHA RANA 79.40 EWS MBCOM 68.0069.40

5 41 159 SAMIRA MUNIRAHEMADBHAI RANA 75.20 EWS FBCOM 62.5065.20

6 42 129 KAMLESHBHAI JAYANTIBHAI PARMAR 75.20 EWS MBCOM 0.0075.20

7 48 262 PAYALBEN RAMESHBHAI PARMAR 74.00 EWS FBCOM 64.5064.00

8 53 1115 RUTVIKKUMAR ARVINDBHAI SOLANKI 73.40 EWS MBCOM 0.0073.40

9 60 343 DHARMENDRASINH BALVANTSINH CHAUHAN 71.80 EWS MBCOM 50.6064.80

10 96 465 PARULBEN ISHVARBHAI PARMAR 64.80 EWS FBCOM 0.0064.80

11 101 344 MAHIPALSINH GAMBHIRSINH CHAUHAN 63.40 EWS MBCOM 0.0063.40


